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Vierer Stableford

Datum: 18.09.2016

Siegerliste - Hessischer Ehepaarvierer
Runde 1 von 1

Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/SlopeEGA VgBrutto Netto NSP Vgneu
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Zipf, Christian Spessart, GC 71/70,8/129 1,4 --- ---

Zipf, Sabine Spessart, GC 71/72,3/122 3,3 30 33 --- ---

2 Buchheister, Kay Royal Homburger GC 189971/70,8/129 3,6 --- ---

Buchheister, Myriam Royal Homburger GC 189971/72,3/122 10,8 29 38 --- ---

3 Heirich, Heidi Hof Hausen, GC 71/72,3/122 4,2 --- ---

Heirich, Wolfgang Hof Hausen, GC 71/70,8/129 7,2 29 36 --- ---

4 Grabe, Frank Gernsheim, GC 71/70,8/129 4,6 --- ---

Grabe, Christine Gernsheim, GC 71/72,3/122 6,3 28 34 --- ---

5 Geipel, Dr. Stephanie Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/72,3/122 5,1 --- ---

Geipel, Marcus Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/70,8/129 8,0 24 30 --- ---

6 Götze, Jan Darmstadt Traisa, GC 71/70,8/129 3,4 --- ---

Götze, Susanne Darmstadt Traisa, GC 71/72,3/122 16,7 23 33 --- ---

7 Viehmann, Jörg Spessart, GC 71/70,8/129 7,2 --- ---

Viehmann, Sandra Spessart, GC 71/72,3/122 13,8 23 35 --- ---

8 Lauterbach, Günter Zimmerner GC 1995 71/70,8/129 9,9 --- ---

Lauterbach, Claudia Zimmerner GC 1995 71/72,3/122 9,5 22 33 --- ---

9 Diefenbach, Torsten Main-Taunus, GC 71/70,8/129 6,4 --- ---

Diefenbach, Kornelia Main-Taunus, GC 71/72,3/122 11,7 21 31 --- ---

10 Reis, Joachim Rosenhof, GP 71/70,8/129 4,8 --- ---

Reis, Petra Rosenhof, GP 71/72,3/122 14,1 21 32 --- ---

11 Vogelsang, Henning Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 71/70,8/129 6,8 --- ---

Vogelsang, Kerstin Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 71/72,3/122 13,9 21 32 --- ---

12 Weisbecker, Udo Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/70,8/129 7,4 --- ---

Weisbecker, Margit Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/72,3/122 15,2 20 32 --- ---

13 Wagner, Ralf Frankfurter GC 71/70,8/129 9,1 --- ---

Wagner, Sabrina Frankfurter GC 71/72,3/122 17,2 20 33 --- ---

14 Benito Oroval, Frank Frankfurter GC 71/70,8/129 10,8 --- ---

Benito Oroval, Tanja Frankfurter GC 71/72,3/122 15,0 20 33 --- ---
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Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

15 Söhn, Achim Hof Hausen, GC 71/70,8/129 3,2 --- ---

Schlitt-Söhn, Heidi Hof Hausen, GC 71/72,3/122 13,4 20 30 --- ---

16 Kempf, Dieter Weilrod, GC Taunus 71/70,8/129 7,2 --- ---

Kempf, Yvonne Weilrod, GC Taunus 71/72,3/122 11,6 20 30 --- ---

17 Schneider, Steffen Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/70,8/129 8,2 --- ---

Schneider, Silke Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/72,3/122 11,0 19 28 --- ---

18 Choe, Jong Nam Frankfurter GC 71/70,8/129 4,3 --- ---

Choe, Tae Young Gernsheim, GC 71/72,3/122 27,0 19 36 --- ---

19 Kleemann, Albrecht Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 71/70,8/129 5,2 --- ---

Kleemann, Yvonne Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 71/72,3/122 31,5 18 38 --- ---

20 Oppenheimer, Michael Main-Taunus, GC 71/70,8/129 11,9 --- ---

Penke-Oppenheimer, Gabriele Main-Taunus, GC 71/72,3/122 18,6 18 32 --- ---

21 Kraschinski, Miriam Kronberg, G&LC 71/72,3/122 3,6 --- ---

Lange, Nico Altenstadt, GP 71/70,8/129 23,8 17 30 --- ---

22 Chin, Pan Waldeck am Edersee, GC 71/70,8/129 8,5 --- ---

Chin, Somphet Waldeck am Edersee, GC 71/72,3/122 17,7 17 30 --- ---

23 Jung, Dr Martin Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/70,8/129 8,3 --- ---

Oehlschlägel, Claudia Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/72,3/122 18,3 17 29 --- ---

24 Schmack, Maria Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 71/72,3/122 12,1 --- ---

Schmack, Günter Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 71/70,8/129 13,6 17 30 --- ---

25 Hentes, Josef Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/70,8/129 10,6 --- ---

Hentes, Andrea Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/72,3/122 14,9 16 30 --- ---

26 Schröckenschlager, Matthias Biblis-Wattenheim, GC 71/70,8/129 9,4 --- ---

Schröckenschlager, Claudia Biblis-Wattenheim, GC 71/72,3/122 12,6 16 26 --- ---

27 Walther, Dorothea Licher GC 71/72,3/122 12,4 --- ---

Walther, Thomas Licher GC 71/70,8/129 17,1 15 28 --- ---

28 Heeg, Klaus Aschaffenburger GC 71/70,8/129 15,7 --- ---

Heeg, Irmgard Aschaffenburger GC 71/72,3/122 18,7 13 32 --- ---

29 Koch, Thorsten Lauterbach, GC 71/70,8/129 13,3 --- ---

Fietzke, Anke Lauterbach, GC 71/72,3/122 19,5 13 28 --- ---

30 Berger, Dr. Frank Dillenburg, GC 71/70,8/129 17,7 --- ---

Berger, Claudia Dillenburg, GC 71/72,3/122 21,7 13 32 --- ---

31 Schäfer, Marion Royal Homburger GC 1899 71/72,3/122 13,4 --- ---

Schäfer, Dr. Jürgen Royal Homburger GC 1899 71/70,8/129 21,7 13 31 --- ---

32 Hettrich, Dr. Michaela Gernsheim, GC 71/72,3/122 17,3 --- ---

Ait Bouhou, Rachid Gernsheim, GC 71/70,8/129 21,2 13 31 --- ---

33 Neuhaus, Jürgen Rosenhof, GP 71/70,8/129 15,3 --- ---

Neuhaus, Doris Rosenhof, GP 71/72,3/122 18,1 11 27 --- ---
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34 Simko-Leonhard, Dr. Gabriele Rhein Main, GC 71/72,3/122 10,1 --- ---

Leonhard, Prof. Dr. Thomas Rhein Main, GC 71/70,8/129 19,4 11 26 --- ---

35 Hofmann, Jürgen Idstein, GP 71/70,8/129 11,5 --- ---

Hofmann, Conny Idstein, GP 71/72,3/122 13,1 11 24 --- ---

36 Nied, Wolfgang Bad Vilbeler GC 71/70,8/129 14,0 --- ---

Tiffert, Agapi Bad Vilbeler GC 71/72,3/122 22,5 10 29 --- ---

37 Hergenhahn, Dr. Michael Attighof G&CC 71/70,8/129 16,5 --- ---

Hergenhahn, Margarete Attighof G&CC 71/72,3/122 22,7 7 23 --- ---

38 Grebe, Volkert Kiawah GC Riedstadt 71/70,8/129 12,6 --- ---

Grebe, Anneliese Kiawah GC Riedstadt 71/72,3/122 26,1 7 24 --- ---

39 Baumann, Horst Idstein, GP 71/70,8/129 8,9 --- ---

Baumann, Ramona Idstein, GP 71/72,3/122 11,6 NA NA --- ---

40 Bachmann, Leo Rosenhof, GP 71/70,8/129 6,5 --- ---

Bachmann, Christiane Rosenhof, GP 71/72,3/122 10,8 NA NA --- ---

41 Thompson, Robert Royal Homburger GC 1899 71/70,8/129 3,1 --- ---

Thompson, Sonja Zimmerner GC 1995 71/72,3/122 9,2 NA NA --- ---

Netto
1 Kleemann, Albrecht Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC71/70,8/129 5,2 --- ---

Kleemann, Yvonne Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC71/72,3/122 31,5 18 38 --- ---

2 Buchheister, Kay Royal Homburger GC 1899 71/70,8/129 3,6 --- ---

Buchheister, Myriam Royal Homburger GC 1899 71/72,3/122 10,8 29 38 --- ---

3 Choe, Jong Nam Frankfurter GC 71/70,8/129 4,3 --- ---

Choe, Tae Young Gernsheim, GC 71/72,3/122 27,0 19 36 --- ---

4 Heirich, Heidi Hof Hausen, GC 71/72,3/122 4,2 --- ---

Heirich, Wolfgang Hof Hausen, GC 71/70,8/129 7,2 29 36 --- ---

5 Viehmann, Jörg Spessart, GC 71/70,8/129 7,2 --- ---

Viehmann, Sandra Spessart, GC 71/72,3/122 13,8 23 35 --- ---

6 Grabe, Frank Gernsheim, GC 71/70,8/129 4,6 --- ---

Grabe, Christine Gernsheim, GC 71/72,3/122 6,3 28 34 --- ---

7 Götze, Jan Darmstadt Traisa, GC 71/70,8/129 3,4 --- ---

Götze, Susanne Darmstadt Traisa, GC 71/72,3/122 16,7 23 33 --- ---

8 Zipf, Christian Spessart, GC 71/70,8/129 1,4 --- ---

Zipf, Sabine Spessart, GC 71/72,3/122 3,3 30 33 --- ---

9 Wagner, Ralf Frankfurter GC 71/70,8/129 9,1 --- ---

Wagner, Sabrina Frankfurter GC 71/72,3/122 17,2 20 33 --- ---

10 Benito Oroval, Frank Frankfurter GC 71/70,8/129 10,8 --- ---

Benito Oroval, Tanja Frankfurter GC 71/72,3/122 15,0 20 33 --- ---

11 Lauterbach, Günter Zimmerner GC 1995 71/70,8/129 9,9 --- ---

Lauterbach, Claudia Zimmerner GC 1995 71/72,3/122 9,5 22 33 --- ---

12 Berger, Dr. Frank Dillenburg, GC 71/70,8/129 17,7 --- ---

Berger, Claudia Dillenburg, GC 71/72,3/122 21,7 13 32 --- ---
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13 Weisbecker, Udo Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/70,8/129 7,4 --- ---

Weisbecker, Margit Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/72,3/122 15,2 20 32 --- ---

14 Heeg, Klaus Aschaffenburger GC 71/70,8/129 15,7 --- ---

Heeg, Irmgard Aschaffenburger GC 71/72,3/122 18,7 13 32 --- ---

15 Reis, Joachim Rosenhof, GP 71/70,8/129 4,8 --- ---

Reis, Petra Rosenhof, GP 71/72,3/122 14,1 21 32 --- ---

16 Oppenheimer, Michael Main-Taunus, GC 71/70,8/129 11,9 --- ---

Penke-Oppenheimer, Gabriele Main-Taunus, GC 71/72,3/122 18,6 18 32 --- ---

17 Vogelsang, Henning Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 71/70,8/129 6,8 --- ---

Vogelsang, Kerstin Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 71/72,3/122 13,9 21 32 --- ---

18 Schäfer, Marion Royal Homburger GC 1899 71/72,3/122 13,4 --- ---

Schäfer, Dr. Jürgen Royal Homburger GC 1899 71/70,8/129 21,7 13 31 --- ---

19 Diefenbach, Torsten Main-Taunus, GC 71/70,8/129 6,4 --- ---

Diefenbach, Kornelia Main-Taunus, GC 71/72,3/122 11,7 21 31 --- ---

20 Hettrich, Dr. Michaela Gernsheim, GC 71/72,3/122 17,3 --- ---

Ait Bouhou, Rachid Gernsheim, GC 71/70,8/129 21,2 13 31 --- ---

21 Geipel, Dr. Stephanie Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/72,3/122 5,1 --- ---

Geipel, Marcus Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/70,8/129 8,0 24 30 --- ---

22 Kraschinski, Miriam Kronberg, G&LC 71/72,3/122 3,6 --- ---

Lange, Nico Altenstadt, GP 71/70,8/129 23,8 17 30 --- ---

23 Hentes, Josef Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/70,8/129 10,6 --- ---

Hentes, Andrea Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/72,3/122 14,9 16 30 --- ---

24 Chin, Pan Waldeck am Edersee, GC 71/70,8/129 8,5 --- ---

Chin, Somphet Waldeck am Edersee, GC 71/72,3/122 17,7 17 30 --- ---

25 Söhn, Achim Hof Hausen, GC 71/70,8/129 3,2 --- ---

Schlitt-Söhn, Heidi Hof Hausen, GC 71/72,3/122 13,4 20 30 --- ---

26 Schmack, Maria Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 71/72,3/122 12,1 --- ---

Schmack, Günter Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 71/70,8/129 13,6 17 30 --- ---

27 Kempf, Dieter Weilrod, GC Taunus 71/70,8/129 7,2 --- ---

Kempf, Yvonne Weilrod, GC Taunus 71/72,3/122 11,6 20 30 --- ---

28 Nied, Wolfgang Bad Vilbeler GC 71/70,8/129 14,0 --- ---

Tiffert, Agapi Bad Vilbeler GC 71/72,3/122 22,5 10 29 --- ---

29 Jung, Dr Martin Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/70,8/129 8,3 --- ---

Oehlschlägel, Claudia Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/72,3/122 18,3 17 29 --- ---

30 Koch, Thorsten Lauterbach, GC 71/70,8/129 13,3 --- ---

Fietzke, Anke Lauterbach, GC 71/72,3/122 19,5 13 28 --- ---

31 Schneider, Steffen Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/70,8/129 8,2 --- ---

Schneider, Silke Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 71/72,3/122 11,0 19 28 --- ---

32 Walther, Dorothea Licher GC 71/72,3/122 12,4 --- ---

Walther, Thomas Licher GC 71/70,8/129 17,1 15 28 --- ---

33 Neuhaus, Jürgen Rosenhof, GP 71/70,8/129 15,3 --- ---

Neuhaus, Doris Rosenhof, GP 71/72,3/122 18,1 11 27 --- ---
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34 Simko-Leonhard, Dr. Gabriele Rhein Main, GC 71/72,3/122 10,1 --- ---

Leonhard, Prof. Dr. Thomas Rhein Main, GC 71/70,8/129 19,4 11 26 --- ---

35 Schröckenschlager, Matthias Biblis-Wattenheim, GC 71/70,8/129 9,4 --- ---

Schröckenschlager, Claudia Biblis-Wattenheim, GC 71/72,3/122 12,6 16 26 --- ---

36 Grebe, Volkert Kiawah GC Riedstadt 71/70,8/129 12,6 --- ---

Grebe, Anneliese Kiawah GC Riedstadt 71/72,3/122 26,1 7 24 --- ---

37 Hofmann, Jürgen Idstein, GP 71/70,8/129 11,5 --- ---

Hofmann, Conny Idstein, GP 71/72,3/122 13,1 11 24 --- ---

38 Hergenhahn, Dr. Michael Attighof G&CC 71/70,8/129 16,5 --- ---

Hergenhahn, Margarete Attighof G&CC 71/72,3/122 22,7 7 23 --- ---

39 Thompson, Robert Royal Homburger GC 1899 71/70,8/129 3,1 --- ---

Thompson, Sonja Zimmerner GC 1995 71/72,3/122 9,2 NA NA --- ---

40 Bachmann, Leo Rosenhof, GP 71/70,8/129 6,5 --- ---

Bachmann, Christiane Rosenhof, GP 71/72,3/122 10,8 NA NA --- ---

41 Baumann, Horst Idstein, GP 71/70,8/129 8,9 --- ---

Baumann, Ramona Idstein, GP 71/72,3/122 11,6 NA NA --- ---
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